LINMARK GROUP LIMITED (STOCK CODE: 0915)



Photo Caption:

Linmark Group Limited ("Linmark")(Stock Code: 0915) commenced dealings of its shares on the Main Board of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong today. At the listing ceremony, Mr Michael Sze, Listing Committee Member of SEHK congratulates Mr Luyen Wang, Chairman of Linmark, on the successful listing of the Group.

From left to right:

Mr William Wong Senior Manager of Listing Division of HKEx Mr Patrick Fu Executive Director of Linmark Group Limited

Mr Jacob Lin Executive Director of Roly International Holdings Ltd., parent

company of Linmark Group Limited

Professor Ambrose Non-executive Director of Roly International Holdings Ltd., parent

King company of Linmark Group Limited

Ms Estella Ng Senior Vice President of Listing Division of HKEx

Mr Liu Tsun Kie Deputy Chairman of Roly International Holdings Ltd., parent

company of Linmark Group Limited

Mr Lu-Yen Wang
Mr Michael Sze
Mr Steven Feniger
Chairman of Linmark Group Limited
Listing Committee Member of SEHK
CEO of Linmark Group Limited

Mr Kim Khoo Executive Director of Linmark Group Limited Mr Paul Kwok Executive Director of Linmark Group Limited

Ms Bonnie Chan Vice President, China Development & Listing Promotion,

Exchange Business Unit of HKEx

Ms Cynthia Ho Senior Manager of Listing Division of HKEx